
ALVAN
®

[1]

BASIC SHANKS
HSK-A DIN 69893/1

ORDER
CODE

D STANDARD EQUIPMENT ACCESSORIES

25

32

40

CIL.25.50.50

CIL.32.50.50

CIL.40.50.50

adjusting dowelsclamping screw

ATR14102.1

ATR14102.1

ATR14102.1

wedges+OR

ATT14103

ATT14103

ATT14103

TANG [3]

hexagon 6

hexagon 6

hexagon 6

clamping
screw key

fixed 18

fixed 18

fixed 18

tang key

ATR14102.2.3

ATR14102.2.3

ATR14102.2.3

M8x1x10G

M8x1x10G

M8x1x10G

CYLINDRICAL BASIC SHANKS

[1] coolant clutch kits are supplied separately on request.

ORDER
CODE

HSK MODULAR
REDUCER

D

L STANDARD EQUIPMENT ACCESSORIES

63

63

100

100

100

HSK-A.63.50.75

HSK-A.63.63.85

HSK-A.100.50.80

HSK-A.100.63.90

HSK-A.100.80.90

50

63

50

63

80

75

85

80

90

90

hexagon 10

hexagon 14

hexagon 10

hexagon 14

hexagon 14

ATR8851

ATR8851

ATR8851

ATR8851

ATR8851

screw ring nut modular
screw key

modular ring
nut key

ATT23728

ATT23728

ATT23656

ATT23656

ATT23656

key kit clutch
for coolant

kit clutch
for coolant[1]

ATR23856

ATR23856

ATR23856

ATR23856

ATR23856

TAB2808

TAB2795

TAB2808

TAB2795

TAB2795

TAB2809

TAB2793

TAB2809

TAB2793

TAB2793

BASIC SHANKS
HSK-A DIN 69893/1

CYLINDRICAL BASIC SHANKS

MODULAR SYSTEM courtesy of

[3]

63


